
The Ultimate Electrician’s 
‘Max Comfort Tool Belt’

By Boulder® Bag

SPECIFICATIONS Small 
24” -27”

Medium
28”-32”

Large
33”-36”

Extra Large
37”-42”

XXL
43”-48”

Product Material: Double layered 1000 
denier Cordura® 
Classic Nylon

Double layered 1000 
denier Cordura® 
Classic Nylon

Double layered 1000 
denier Cordura® 
Classic Nylon

Double layered 1000 
denier Cordura® 
Classic Nylon

Double layered 1000 
denier Cordura® 
Classic Nylon

Colours Available: Black and Camo Black and Camo Black and Camo Black and Camo Black

Part Number: Black: 46241
Camo: 46251

Black: 46242
Camo: 46252

Black: 46243
Camo: 46253

Black: 46244
Camo: 46254

Black Only: 46245

Product UPC 
BLACK
CAMO 

625912462410 
625912462519 

625912462427 
625912462526 

625912462434  
625912462533 

625912462441  
625912462540 

625912462458  
 

Product Weight:

Shipping 
dimensions:

Toll Free: 1 (888) 939-9991Sales@Rack-A-Tiers.comwww.Rack-A-Tiers.comFollow us on 

Your measurement your tool belt size

24”- 27” S - Small

28”- 32” M - Medium

33”- 36” L - Large

37”- 42” XL- Extra Large

43” - 48” XXL- Extra Extra Large

Product Features

The Boulder Tool Belts and Bags are designed for the professional that knows exactly what they need, and exactly where they 
need it. With Boulder you’ll work better and faster using our well organized bags. Tools you use will always be within a quick, 
easy reach. Our design provides for simple adjustments and easy storage without spilling contents.

Made with high quality foam, and a fitted belt allows you to work all day, and tell the team this has to be the most comfortable 
toolbelt you have ever owned. The ‘Electrician’ line of belts have been specifically designed for the professional Electrician. 
The belt has 19 pockets and 13 slots to hold tools upright and accessible.


