

## THE ULTIMATE ELECTRICIAN'S 'MAX COMFORT TOOL BELT' BY BOULDER® BAG



SPECIFICATIONS	5MALL 24" -27"	MEDIUM 28"-32"	LARGE 33"-36"	EXTRA LARGE 37"-42"	XXL 43"-48"
Product Material:	Double layered 1000 denier Cordura® Classic Nylon				
Colours Available:	Black and Camo	Black and Camo	Black and Camo	Black and Camo	Black
Part Number:	Black: 46241 Camo: 46251	Black: 46242 Camo: 46252	Black: 46243 Camo: 46253	Black: 46244 Camo: 46254	Black Only: 46245
Product UPC BLACK CAMO	625912462410 625912462519	625912462427 625912462526	625912462434 625912462533	625912462441 625912462540	625912462458
Product Weight:					
Shipping dimensions:					

## **Product Features**

The Boulder Tool Belts and Bags are designed for the professional that knows exactly what they need, and exactly where they need it. With Boulder you'll work better and faster using our well organized bags. Tools you use will always be within a quick, easy reach. Our design provides for simple adjustments and easy storage without spilling contents.

Made with high quality foam, and a fitted belt allows you to work all day, and tell the team this has to be the most comfortable toolbelt you have ever owned. The 'Electrician' line of belts have been specifically designed for the professional Electrician. The belt has 19 pockets and 13 slots to hold tools upright and accessible.

